Hennock Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

3 April 2023 (2022-2023)

Asset

Description
Administration
Chairman's Chain of Office
Filing Cabinet and documents
Clerk's Laptop (Asus Vivobook
Clerk's External Hard Drive
Display Boards (2 x 6 panel)
Clerk's Mobile Phone and case
Clerk's Printer

Defibrillators and Cabinets x

Allotments

Allotments

Parks and Open Spaces
Play Parks x 3

Hennock War Memorial
Land, Chudleigh Knighton, Henn
Noticeboards x 6

Bus Shelters x 5

Hanging Baskets and Tubs
Public Seats x 9

Water Trough

Hennock Phone Box
Interpretation Boards
Village Gateways

Chudleigh Knighton Phone Box

Date Acquired

Not Known

Not Known
November 2017
March 2013
March 2018
May 2018

May 2021

2015 & 2020

Not Known

Refurb 2011 & 2012
Not Known

Not Known

Not Known & 2013
2011 and 2015
2018 2019 2020
2013 & 2017

Not Known
December 2015
2016 and 2017
June 2017

June 2017

Purchase Value

2,364.00
1,161.00
624.00
62.00
218.00
248.00
149.16
4,490.00

Current Value

9,316.16

1.00

1.00

146,412.00
1.00
1.00

2,508.00
9,940.00
301.00
1,855.00
500.00
1.00
3,730.00
2,806.00
1.00

Location Estimated Life
IResponsibility

Clerk's Home

CK Village Hall

Clerk's Home

Clerk's Home

ClIr Janette Parker, CK
Clerk's Home

Clerk's Home

CK, Hennock and TV

CK, Hennock and TV

CK, Hennock and TV
Hennock

CK, Hennock and TV
CK, Hennock and TV
CK, Hennock and TV
CK & Hennock

CK, Hennock and TV
Hennock

Hennock, TQ13 9PZ 016
CK & Hennock
Chudleigh Knighton
Chudleigh Knighton, TQ1
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Hennock Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

3 April 2023 (2022-2023)

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Teign Village Phone Box TQ13 0 June 2017 1.00 Teign Village

Entrance Signs in Hennock x 2 January 2018 1,020.00 Hennock & TV

Slow Sign December 2020 280.00 Chudleigh Knighton

Salt / Grit Spreader January 2021 110.00 Sylvia Edwards, Teign Vil

Picnic Benches 09/03/2022 818.00 Old Football Field, Chudl

Weldmesh Fencing at CK Play Park 09/11/2022 4,322.80 Chudleigh Knighton Play

Weldmesh Fencing at CK Play Park 13/07/2022 4,322.80 Chudleigh Knighton Play

3 x Benches for Chudleigh Knighton Bus Shelte  15/03/2023 509.00 3 Bus shelters in Chudlei
179,439.60

Grand Total: 188,756.76
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